
Orientation Schedule 

Times for the week of Tuesday, October 13 –these sessions are for the students and one parent. 

 We will divide the Monday/Wednesday/Friday AM families as follows: 

 Adusei, Cobb, Dunnigan, Gallagher, and Gioia will be in the school on Wednesday, October 14, 

and Friday, October 16, from 9:30-10:15.   

 Gilardo, Goldsmith, Knapp, Martinetti, Pignatelli, and Pullen will be in the school on Wednesday, 

October 14, and Friday, October 16, from 10:30-11:15.   

 If your child is in the 3’s Monday/Wednesday PM class, you and your child will be in the school 

on Wednesday, October 14, from 1:00-2:00 p.m. 

 If your child is in the 3’s Tuesday/Thursday AM class, you and your child will be in the school on 

Tuesday, October 13, and Thursday, October 15, from 9:30-10:15 a.m. 

Times for the week of Monday, October 19 – these sessions are for the students (no parents). 

The Monday/Wednesday/Friday AM class will meet on: 

Monday, October 19, from 9:15-10:45 

Wednesday, October 21, from 9:15-11:15 

Friday, October 23, from 9:15-11:15 

The Monday/Wednesday PM class will meet on: 

Monday, October 19, from 12:45-2:15 

Wednesday, October 21, from 12:45-2:45 

The Tuesday/Thursday AM class will meet on: 

Tuesday, October 20, from 9:15-10:45 

Thursday, October 22, from 9:15-11:15 

Full sessions begin the week of Monday, October 26, and go from 9:15-11:45 or 12:45-3:15. 

 

 


